2 Main Street, Suite 340 • Stoneham, MA 02180 • www.circadianlight.com  /  Main: 781.439.6333   /  info@circadianlight.com
CIRCADIAN Benefits
• Circadian Zirc™ LEDs deliver evidence-based energy
efficient circadian lighting solutions. Our spectrally
engineered NightSafe™ LEDs are the only UL Verified
LEDs that emit less than 2% blue content at night and
our DaySync™ LEDs deliver over 20% blue rich content
during the day to synchronize and strengthen circadian

for damp locations.
• Warranty – 5-year limited warranty.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
 CZA3  -  2  4  -  L70/835  -  D  -  OPTIONS  -  DIM  -  UNV  -  ZONE
Series CZA3 ■
Width 1 1’
2 2’
Length 2 2’ [1]
4 4’
Shielding  D Diffuse matte acrylic
P Perforated center [2]
Options EM/10W  10-watt emergency LED battery [3]
EQCLIPS Earthquake clips [4]
SS Gasketed clear flat acrylic lens
NEMA F NEMA Type “F” flange kit [5]
CP Chicago Plenum (CCEA)
Control DIM Dimming driver, 0-10V
Voltage UNV 120-120V
          347V [6]
Fixture Performance Data
* based upon 24 hour duty cycle - 12 hour night, 12 hour day
Nominal Lumen Output
2200 – 5800
Nominal Wattage
30 - 78
Average Luminaire E�cacy (Im/W)
100-108
CCT (k)
3200 - 4000
CRI
82
MAX WATTAGE
100
NOTES
1. 2’ width only
2. Decreases lumen output by 15%
3. 120V-277V only; 2x2, 2x4 only.
4. NEMA Type “G” only. 4 per fixture.
5. Factory-installed. See page 3 for NEMA
TYPE “F”
6. Not available with EM drivers.
2x2 | 2x4
4-3/8″
23-5/8″
DynamicBlu™ Spectrum Control with
Zirc™ NightSafe™ and DaySync™ LEDs
DaySync™
delivers over 20%
blue content
during the day
CZA3
LED Architectural Troffer -
Straight Floating Center